15TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                  15.129
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                    AC 1000 - 11/03
Tmax
Molded case circuit breakers
15
Introduction
ABB is once again demonstrating its

Shunt trips or UVRʼs mount in the left cavity and auxiliary contacts with bell alarm
mount in the right cavity.
Reverse feeding
All versions of the T1 family are suitable for reverse feed applications.
Molded case switches
UL489 switches include no overcurrent protection except for a high instantaneous
trip mechanism for self protection.
15TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                            15.133
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
15
Discount schedule S1T
T1
100A, 480V
Standard thermal-magnetic
 14kA 15A 1000A T1N015TL1 $ 402
  20A 1000A T1N020TL 402
  25A 1000A T1N025TL 402
  30A 1000A T1N030TL 402
  40A 1000A T1N040TL 402
T1N 22kA 50A 1500A T1N050TL 402
  60A 1500A T1N060TL 402
  70A 1500A T1N070TL 479
  80A 1500A T1N080TL 479
  90A 1500A T1N090TL 479
  100A 1500A T1N100TL 479
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC/500VDC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
T1N TMF
  15A 1000A T1B015TL-1 $ 230
  20A 1000A T1B020TL-1 230
  25A 1000A T1B025TL-1 230
  30A 1000A T1B030TL-1 230
  40A 1000A T1B040TL-1 230
T1B 18kA 50A 1500A T1B050TL-1 230
  60A 1500A T1B060TL-1 230
  70A 1500A T1B070TL-1 262
  80A 1500A T1B080TL-1 262
  90A 1500A T1B090TL-1 262
  100A 1500A T1B100TL-1 262
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 1 pole, 277VAC  List
  277VAC  trip catalog number price
T1B TMF — Single pole
T1-D 240V, 50kA 100A 1000A T1N100DL $ 431
 Breaker Interrupting Rating Magnetic 480VAC/500VDC  List
  capacity 2  trip catalog number price
T1N-D — Molded case switch
1 Rated 277/480Y for 15A.

                      230V                                  15 – 100A                   85 100
                      415V                                  15 – 100A                   50 70
                      440V                                  15 – 100A                   45 55
                      500V                                  15 – 100A                   30 36
                      690V                                  15 – 100A                    7 8
        250VDC 2 pole series                    15 – 100A                   50 70
        500VDC 3 pole series                    15 – 100A                   50 70
15TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                            15.135
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
15
Discount schedule S2T
T2
100A, 480V
Thermal-magnetic/electronic
   15A 500A T2S015TW-2  T2S015TW $ 575
   20A 500A T2S020TW-2  T2S020TW 575
   25A 500A T2S025TW-2  T2S025TW 575
   30A 500A T2S030TW-2  T2S030TW 575
   40A 500A T2S040TW-2  T2S040TW 575
 T2S 35kA 50A 500A T2S050TW-2  T2S050TW 575
   60A 600A T2S060TW-2  T2S060TW 575
   70A 700A T2S070TW-2  T2S070TW 661
   80A 800A T2S080TW-2  T2S080TW 661
   90A 900A T2S090TW-2  T2S090TW 661
   100A 1000A T2S100TW-2  T2S100TW 661
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 2 pole, 480VAC  List 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price catalog number price
T2  — 100A TMF
   15A 500A T2H015TW-2  T2H015TW $ 785
   20A 500A T2H020TW-2  T2H020TW 785
   25A 500A T2H025TW-2  T2H025TW 785
   30A 500A T2H030TW-2  T2H030TW 785
   40A 500A T2H040TW-2  T2H040TW 785
 T2H 65kA 50A 500A T2H050TW-2  T2H050TW 785
   60A 600A T2H060TW-2  T2H060TW 785
   70A 700A T2H070TW-2  T2H070TW 961
   80A 800A T2H080TW-2  T2H080TW 961
   90A 900A T2H090TW-2  T2H090TW 961
   100A 1000A T2H100TW-2  T2H100TW 961
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 2 pole, 480VAC  List 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price catalog number price
    25A T2S025BW-2  T2S025BW $ 1033
 T2S 35kA PR221DS-LS/I 60A T2S060BW-2  T2S060BW 1033
    100A T2S100BW-2  T2S100BW 1119
    25A T2H025BW-2  T2H025BW 1243
 T2H 65kA PR221DS-LS/I 60A T2H060BW-2  T2H060BW 1243
    100A T2H100BW-2  T2H100BW 1419
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit CT 2 pole, 480VAC List 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type rating catalog number price catalog number price
T2 — 100A frame electronic trip unit
    20A 120 - 240  T2S020MW  $ 498
 T2S 35kA Mag only 50A 300 - 600  T2S050MW 558
    100A 600 – 1200  T2S100MW 670
    20A 120 - 240  T2H020MW 561
 T2H 65kA Mag only 50A 300 - 600  T2H050MW 628
    100A 600 – 1200  T2H100MW 753
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit Rating Adjustment  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type  range catalog number price
T2 — 100A frame magnetic only (MCP)
P

b
ili
ty
to
 b
e
an
n
o
u
n
ce
d
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit Rating Adjustment  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type  range catalog number price
 T2S 35kA Instantaneous 25A 25 - 250  T2S025E5W
   only 60A 60 - 600  T2S060E5W
    100A 100 - 1000  T2S100E5W
 T2H 65kA Instantaneous 25A 25 - 250  T2H025E5W
   only 60A 60 - 600  T2H060E5W
    100A 100 - 1000  T2H100E5W
P
ri
ce
 &

                      230V                                  60 – 225A                   50 85
                      415V                                  60 – 225A                   36 50
                      440V                                  60 – 225A                   25 40
                      500V                                  60 – 225A                   20 30
                      690V                                  60 – 225A                    5 8
        250VDC 2 pole series                    60 – 225A                   36 50
        500VDC 3 pole series                    60 – 225A                   36 50
15TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                            15.137
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
15
Discount schedule S3T
T3
225A, 480V
Standard thermal-magnetic
   60A 600A T3N060TW $ 406
   70A 700A T3N070TW 489
   80A 800A T3N080TW 489
   90A 900A T3N090TW 489
   100A 1000A T3N100TW 489
 T3N 25kA 125A 1250A T3N125TW 1034
   150A 1500A T3N150TW 1034
   175A 1750A T3N175TW 1034
   200A 2000A T3N200TW 1034
   225A 2250A T3N225TW 1034
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC/500VDC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
T3  — 225A Frame TMF
   60A 600A T3S060TW $ 523
   70A 700A T3S070TW 641
   80A 800A T3S080TW 641
   90A 900A T3S090TW 641
   100A 1000A T3S100TW 641
 T3S 35kA 125A 1250A T3S125TW 1430
   150A 1500A T3S150TW 1430
   175A 1750A T3S175TW 1430
   200A 2000A T3S200TW 1430
   225A 2250A T3S225TW 1430
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC/500VDC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
    100A 600 – 1200  T3S100MW $ 711
 T3S 35kA Mag only 125A 750 - 1500  T3S125MW 734
    150A 900 - 1800  T3S150MW 860
    200A 1200 - 2400  T3S200MW 915
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit Rating Adjustment  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type  range catalog number price
T3 — 225A frame magnetic only, (MCP)
 T3S-D 240V, 65kA 1 150A 1500A T3S150DW $ 714
  480V, 35kA 225A 2250A T3S225DW 1003
 Breaker Interrupting Rating Magnetic 2 pole, 480VAC/500VDC List
  capacity  trip catalog number price
T3S-D  — Molded case switch
1 With fuse or MCCB protected circuit.